
2019 Krazy Klassic 12km, Overall

Place Division Division Bib Name Gender City State Country

Overall 

Time Pace Age

Age 

Percentage

1 M 20‐29 1 118 Lars Hallstrom M Brighton MI US 30:55.6 2:35 21 104.7

2 M 20‐29 2 447 Alex Vanias M US 31:59.4 2:40 28 101.2

3 M 20‐29 3 478 Kyle Hanson M Northville MI US 32:32.9 2:43 24 99.4

4 M 20‐29 4 75 Michael Davis M Homer MI US 33:16.0 2:47 27 97.3

5 M 30‐39 1 445 Daniel Yankus M Milford MI US 33:54.2 2:50 37 97

6 M 20‐29 5 472 Jay Woodbeck M Farmington Hills MI US 34:53.7 2:55 27 92.8

7 M 15‐19 1 147 JacobDean M Ann Arbor MI US 35:11.7 2:56 19 92

8 M 20‐29 6 465 MattWong M Okemos MI US 35:25.3 2:57 27 91.4

9 M 50‐54 1 62 GlennGoodman M Bellaire MI US 36:01.8 3:00 52 102.6

10 M 65‐69 1 110 CliffordOnthink M US 36:02.6 3:00 65 115.5

11 M 55‐59 1 494 YvonDufour M Fowler MI US 36:05.2 3:00 55 105.1

12 M 60‐64 1 139 DougHeady M Ann Arbor MI US 36:17.8 3:01 61 110.4

13 M 50‐54 2 146 AllenSorgenfrei M West Bloomfield MI US 36:40.6 3:03 54 102.5

14 M 50‐54 3 462 JonMorgan M Milford MI US 36:41.1 3:03 54 102.5

15 M 20‐29 7 404 EricParrott M US 36:41.5 3:03 26 88.2

16 M 40‐49 1 54 RicardoLung M Plymouth MI US 36:45.7 3:04 48 97.2

17 M 40‐49 2 126 JasonZimmerman M Latrobe PA US 37:10.0 3:06 49 97

18 M 65‐69 2 106 robinluce M Central Lake MI US 39:46.4 3:19 67 106.7

19 M 60‐64 2 450 BruceBarton M Homer MI US 40:09.7 3:21 61 99.8

20 M 55‐59 2 83 AlanHough M Grove City PA US 40:17.6 3:21 57 95.8

21 M 55‐59 3 113 DouglasCornell M Corunna MI US 40:17.8 3:21 59 97.6

22 M 55‐59 4 129 BobTriebold M South Bend IN US 40:50.4 3:24 56 93.7

23 F 20‐29 1 477 JordynRoss F Keego Harbor MI US 41:08.3 3:26 27 88.9

24 M 55‐59 5 86 BlairZordell M Berrien Springs MI US 42:59.5 3:35 58 90.6

25 M 30‐39 2 496 SeanNewmister M Pinckney MI US 43:16.0 3:36 33 75

26 M 55‐59 6 122 AnthonyPercha M Walled Lake MI US 43:40.0 3:38 59 90.1

27 M 40‐49 3 142 CharlesMoore M Plymouth MI US 43:56.1 3:40 44 78.7

28 M 60‐64 3 488 MichaelMuha M Wixom MI US 44:38.4 3:43 61 89.8

29 F 20‐29 2 408 IngridLindquist F Ann Arbor MI US 45:07.2 3:46 21 81

30 M 65‐69 3 85 JonKruper M Jones Mills PA US 45:10.2 3:46 69 95.9

31 M 55‐59 7 464 MikeTemkin M Troy MI US 45:37.3 3:48 55 83.1

32 M 60‐64 4 90 GregoryKil M South Haven MI US 45:38.1 3:48 60 87

33 M 55‐59 8 133 JohnBritton M Zanesfield OH US 46:03.2 3:51 56 83.1

34 M 55‐59 9 92 TomWernette M Holland MI US 46:35.6 3:53 56 82.2

35 M 70‐74 1 109 ErnieBrumbaugh M Grayling MI US 46:43.5 3:54 72 96

36 F 20‐29 3 78 ElizabethCallison F Gaylord MI US 46:59.9 3:55 24 77.8

37 M 70‐74 2 403 CrisJones M US 47:22.8 3:57 70 92.4

38 M 60‐64 5 481 JeffoisMoore M Northville MI US 48:11.4 4:01 62 83.9

39 M 65‐69 4 111 DanielNolan M Holland MI US 48:39.2 4:04 67 87.2

40 M 50‐54 4 415 BrianHallstrom M Brighton MI US 49:17.6 4:07 50 73.7

41 M 70‐74 3 103 LeeRies M US 49:46.8 4:09 70 87.9

42 M 55‐59 10 493 MarkSmith M Clinton Township MI US 49:47.6 4:09 55 76.2

43 F 55‐59 1 489 wendyAnderson F US 50:06.3 4:10 57 89.9

44 M 60‐64 6 449 DevanThielfoldt M Rochester Hills MI US 50:35.0 4:13 62 80

45 F 20‐29 4 144 SierraBowden F Canton MI US 51:17.8 4:17 21 71.3

46 F 50‐54 1 149 CherylDarnton F Ann Arbor MI US 52:43.6 4:23 51 79.3

47 M 60‐64 7 453 rickneier M Tawas City IL US 53:29.3 4:27 61 74.9

48 M 40‐49 4 413 DanTorongo M US 53:46.5 4:29 42 63.3

49 M 40‐49 5 455 DanBrickert M Peru IL US 54:46.3 4:34 48 65.2
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2019 Krazy Klassic 12km, Overall

Place Division Division Bib Name Gender City State Country

Overall 

Time Pace Age

Age 

Percentage

50 F 30‐39 1 471 SarahNewmister F Pinckney MI US 56:05.8 4:40 36 65.9

51 M 55‐59 11 444 GlenMaylath M US 56:15.2 4:41 57 68.6

52 F 15‐19 1 491 IsabelCarr F Marquette MI US 56:47.8 4:44 18 65.1

53 F 50‐54 2 500 ClareTanner F East Lansing MI US 58:49.6 4:54 51 71.1

54 M 70‐74 4 487 JimGobeski M US 1:01:20.2 5:07 70 71.4

55 F 40‐49 1 497 KirstenHensley F Ann Arbor MI US 1:03:48.7 5:19 40 59

56 M 50‐54 5 98 BradPlymale M Northville MI US 1:04:50.7 5:24 50 56

57 F 60‐64 1 474 LindaWeeks F Williamsburg MI US 1:05:09.0 5:26 64 76.1

58 M 65‐69 5 468 DanielRimer M Farmington MI US 1:05:54.1 5:29 65 63.2

59 F 30‐39 2 96 KariNeier F Ann Arbor MI US 1:08:23.3 5:42 31 53.5

60 M 65‐69 6 127 SpencerRuffner M US 1:08:26.2 5:42 67 62

61 M 65‐69 7 475 GaryKaleita M Williamsburg MI US 1:09:03.9 5:45 65 60.3

62 F 50‐54 3 457 GwennStevenson F Oxford MI US 1:10:41.7 5:54 52 59.9

63 F 20‐29 5 131 ElizabethOsteen F Lafayette IN US 1:11:23.5 5:57 29 51.2

64 F 20‐29 6 417 MegCzerwinski F Plymouth MI US 1:13:47.9 6:09 27 49.5

65 F 65‐69 1 58 LINDAMCGINESS F Lake City MI US 1:17:11.3 6:26 68 68.1

66 M 70‐74 5 452 RichardWells M hamtramck MI US 1:30:27.3 7:32 73 50.3

67 F 50‐54 4 499 PatriciaBonito F East Lansing MI US 1:32:14.0 7:41 54 47

68 F 60‐64 2 410 MaryAlsager F US 1:34:12.9 7:51 63 51.8

69 F 65‐69 2 128 JulieHewlett F US 1:38:17.4 8:12 65 51.1
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2019 Krazy Klassic 12km, Splits
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1 M 20‐29 1 118 Lars Hallstrom M 4:57 2:29 1 10:21 5:11 49 5:10 2:35 1 5:16 2:38 1 5:12 2:36 1 30:55.6 21

2 M 20‐29 2 447 Alex Vanias M 10:08 5:04 47 5:15 2:38 1 16:36 8:18 63 31:59.4 28

3 M 20‐29 3 478 Kyle Hanson M 21:21 10:41 67 11:12 5:36 52 32:32.9 24

4 M 20‐29 4 75 Michael Davis M 4:58 2:29 2 11:06 5:33 54 17:12 8:36 64 33:16.0 27

5 M 30‐39 1 445 Daniel Yankus M 10:59 5:29 51 5:42 2:51 2 11:26 5:43 51 5:48 2:54 2 33:54.2 37

6 M 20‐29 5 472 Jay Woodbeck M 5:32 2:46 3 11:33 5:46 58 5:52 2:56 2 5:56 2:58 2 6:01 3:01 7 34:53.7 27

7 M 15‐19 1 147 JacobDean M 35:11.7 19

8 M 20‐29 6 465 MattWong M 5:33 2:46 4 5:55 2:57 3 5:59 3:00 3 12:00 6:00 52 5:58 2:59 5 35:25.3 27

9 M 50‐54 1 62 GlennGoodman M 17:51 8:55 65 6:07 3:04 11 6:10 3:05 9 5:54 2:57 3 36:01.8 52

10 M 65‐69 1 110 CliffordOnthink M 5:45 2:52 7 5:58 2:59 5 6:07 3:04 6 6:09 3:04 3 6:09 3:05 2 5:55 2:58 4 36:02.6 65

11 M 55‐59 1 494 YvonDufour M 5:44 2:52 5 5:59 3:00 9 6:06 3:03 4 6:10 3:05 5 6:08 3:04 1 5:59 2:59 6 36:05.2 55

12 M 60‐64 1 139 DougHeady M 5:48 2:54 9 5:57 2:59 4 6:06 3:03 5 6:09 3:04 4 6:09 3:05 3 6:09 3:04 8 36:17.8 61

13 M 50‐54 2 146 AllenSorgenfrei M 5:44 2:52 6 5:59 2:59 8 6:07 3:04 7 6:11 3:05 6 6:20 3:10 5 6:19 3:10 10 36:40.6 54

14 M 50‐54 3 462 JonMorgan M 5:45 2:53 8 6:01 3:00 10 6:08 3:04 8 6:11 3:06 7 6:17 3:08 4 6:19 3:10 9 36:41.1 54

15 M 20‐29 7 404 EricParrott M 5:49 2:54 10 5:58 2:59 7 12:17 6:09 57 6:13 3:07 8 6:24 3:12 11 36:41.5 26

16 M 40‐49 1 54 RicardoLung M 5:48 2:54 11 5:58 2:59 6 12:18 6:09 58 13:51 6:55 56 36:45.7 48

17 M 40‐49 2 126 JasonZimmerman M 17:50 8:55 66 6:12 3:06 12 6:15 3:07 10 6:25 3:12 9 13:51 6:56 50 0:29 :14 1 37:10.0 49

18 M 65‐69 2 106 robinluce M 6:15 3:07 14 6:37 3:18 16 6:41 3:21 11 6:44 3:22 10 6:42 3:21 6 6:48 3:24 12 39:46.4 67

19 M 60‐64 2 450 BruceBarton M 6:16 3:08 13 6:36 3:18 15 6:43 3:22 14 6:48 3:24 12 6:58 3:29 8 6:48 3:24 13 40:09.7 61

20 M 55‐59 2 83 AlanHough M 6:18 3:09 15 6:32 3:16 13 6:47 3:24 15 6:46 3:23 11 6:59 3:29 9 6:55 3:28 14 40:17.6 57

21 M 55‐59 3 113 DouglasCornell M 6:14 3:07 12 6:36 3:18 14 6:43 3:21 13 6:50 3:25 13 6:57 3:29 7 6:58 3:29 15 40:17.8 59

22 M 55‐59 4 129 BobTriebold M 6:23 3:11 17 6:44 3:22 17 6:42 3:21 12 6:51 3:26 14 7:00 3:30 10 7:11 3:35 17 40:50.4 56

23 F 20‐29 1 477 JordynRoss F 6:20 3:10 16 6:46 3:23 18 6:50 3:25 16 14:06 7:03 57 7:07 3:33 16 41:08.3 27

24 M 55‐59 5 86 BlairZordell M 6:23 3:12 18 7:05 3:33 20 7:17 3:39 20 7:24 3:42 17 7:25 3:42 13 7:25 3:42 18 42:59.5 58

25 M 30‐39 2 496 SeanNewmister M 6:37 3:19 19 7:14 3:37 23 7:14 3:37 19 7:19 3:39 16 7:19 3:40 11 7:32 3:46 19 43:16.0 33

26 M 55‐59 6 122 AnthonyPercha M 6:51 3:25 22 7:11 3:35 21 7:19 3:40 21 7:16 3:38 15 7:24 3:42 12 7:39 3:50 21 43:40.0 59

27 M 40‐49 3 142 CharlesMoore M 7:01 3:30 20 7:04 3:32 19 7:14 3:37 18 14:52 7:26 58 7:45 3:52 24 43:56.1 44

28 M 60‐64 3 488 MichaelMuha M 6:53 3:27 23 7:12 3:36 22 7:14 3:37 17 15:28 7:44 60 7:50 3:55 25 44:38.4 61

29 F 20‐29 2 408 IngridLindquist F 7:29 3:44 24 7:17 3:39 24 7:20 3:40 22 7:43 3:51 19 7:42 3:51 15 7:37 3:48 20 45:07.2 21

30 M 65‐69 3 85 JonKruper M 7:20 3:40 32 7:24 3:42 25 7:27 3:44 23 7:32 3:46 18 7:36 3:48 14 7:52 3:56 26 45:10.2 69

31 M 55‐59 7 464 MikeTemkin M 7:09 3:34 27 7:31 3:46 28 7:38 3:49 25 7:53 3:56 22 7:43 3:51 16 7:43 3:52 23 45:37.3 55

32 M 60‐64 4 90 GregoryKil M 6:58 3:29 25 7:33 3:46 29 7:33 3:47 24 7:46 3:53 20 8:08 4:04 20 7:40 3:50 22 45:38.1 60

33 M 55‐59 8 133 JohnBritton M 7:01 3:30 26 7:33 3:47 30 7:43 3:51 27 7:55 3:58 23 7:51 3:56 17 8:00 4:00 29 46:03.2 56

34 M 55‐59 9 92 TomWernette M 7:35 3:48 36 7:37 3:49 31 7:42 3:51 26 7:50 3:55 21 7:54 3:57 18 7:57 3:58 27 46:35.6 56

35 M 70‐74 1 109 ErnieBrumbaugh M 7:13 3:37 28 7:27 3:44 26 7:49 3:54 29 8:01 4:01 26 8:14 4:07 23 8:00 4:00 28 46:43.5 72

36 F 20‐29 3 78 ElizabethCallison F 7:15 3:37 29 7:30 3:45 27 7:49 3:54 28 8:04 4:02 27 8:09 4:05 21 8:13 4:07 32 46:59.9 24

37 M 70‐74 2 403 CrisJones M 7:19 3:39 31 7:49 3:55 32 7:59 4:00 31 8:01 4:00 25 8:08 4:04 19 8:07 4:04 30 47:22.8 70

38 M 60‐64 5 481 JeffoisMoore M 7:18 3:39 30 8:06 4:03 35 8:03 4:02 32 8:14 4:07 28 8:20 4:10 24 8:10 4:05 31 48:11.4 62

39 M 65‐69 4 111 DanielNolan M 8:19 4:10 37 7:55 3:57 33 7:54 3:57 30 7:57 3:59 24 8:13 4:07 22 8:22 4:11 33 48:39.2 67

40 M 50‐54 4 415 BrianHallstrom M 7:32 3:46 33 8:04 4:02 34 8:20 4:10 36 8:33 4:17 32 8:24 4:12 25 8:25 4:12 34 49:17.6 50
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41 M 70‐74 3 103 LeeRies M 7:37 3:49 35 8:15 4:08 39 8:15 4:08 33 8:21 4:11 29 8:35 4:18 27 8:43 4:21 37 49:46.8 70

42 M 55‐59 10 493 MarkSmith M 7:50 3:55 40 8:08 4:04 36 8:17 4:09 35 8:22 4:11 30 8:36 4:18 28 8:34 4:17 35 49:47.6 55

43 F 55‐59 1 489 wendyAnderson F 7:51 3:55 39 8:11 4:05 37 8:22 4:11 37 8:29 4:14 31 8:35 4:18 26 8:39 4:20 36 50:06.3 57

44 M 60‐64 6 449 DevanThielfoldt M 7:31 3:45 34 8:12 4:06 38 8:16 4:08 34 8:40 4:20 33 8:59 4:30 30 8:58 4:29 41 50:35.0 62

45 F 20‐29 4 144 SierraBowden F 7:48 3:54 38 8:27 4:14 41 8:35 4:18 38 8:51 4:25 36 8:53 4:27 29 8:43 4:22 38 51:17.8 21

46 F 50‐54 1 149 CherylDarnton F 8:26 4:13 43 8:40 4:20 43 8:54 4:27 41 8:50 4:25 35 9:02 4:31 31 8:52 4:26 40 52:43.6 51

47 M 60‐64 7 453 rickneier M 8:32 4:16 41 8:38 4:19 42 8:50 4:25 40 8:50 4:25 34 9:31 4:45 33 9:08 4:34 42 53:29.3 61

48 M 40‐49 4 413 DanTorongo M 7:13 3:36 21 8:23 4:12 40 8:38 4:19 39 9:37 4:49 40 9:14 4:37 32 10:41 5:20 47 53:46.5 42

49 M 40‐49 5 455 DanBrickert M 8:33 4:17 44 9:02 4:31 45 9:05 4:32 42 9:23 4:42 37 9:53 4:56 37 8:51 4:25 39 54:46.3 48

50 F 30‐39 1 471 SarahNewmister F 8:27 4:14 42 8:50 4:25 44 9:15 4:37 43 9:31 4:46 38 9:52 4:56 36 10:11 5:05 45 56:05.8 36

51 M 55‐59 11 444 GlenMaylath M 8:56 4:28 45 9:13 4:37 46 9:22 4:41 44 9:32 4:46 39 9:34 4:47 34 9:38 4:49 43 56:15.2 57

52 F 15‐19 1 491 IsabelCarr F 56:47.8 18

53 F 50‐54 2 500 ClareTanner F 9:40 4:50 48 9:49 4:55 47 9:46 4:53 45 9:52 4:56 41 9:51 4:56 35 9:52 4:56 44 58:49.6 51

54 M 70‐74 4 487 JimGobeski M 9:16 4:38 46 10:14 5:07 48 10:30 5:15 46 10:28 5:14 42 10:31 5:16 38 10:21 5:10 46 1:01:20.2 70

55 F 40‐49 1 497 KirstenHensley F 10:09 5:04 50 10:25 5:12 50 10:45 5:22 49 10:49 5:24 43 10:46 5:23 40 10:55 5:28 50 1:03:48.7 40

56 M 50‐54 5 98 BradPlymale M 10:19 5:10 52 10:33 5:16 52 11:01 5:30 50 11:18 5:39 44 10:59 5:30 41 10:41 5:21 48 1:04:50.7 50

57 F 60‐64 1 474 LindaWeeks F 10:16 5:08 49 10:52 5:26 53 10:42 5:21 47 11:43 5:51 46 10:44 5:22 39 10:52 5:26 49 1:05:09.0 64

58 M 65‐69 5 468 DanielRimer M 10:34 5:17 55 10:28 5:14 51 10:43 5:22 48 11:39 5:50 45 11:29 5:44 42 11:01 5:30 51 1:05:54.1 65

59 F 30‐39 2 96 KariNeier F 10:51 5:25 57 11:22 5:41 56 11:38 5:49 54 11:48 5:54 49 11:32 5:46 43 11:13 5:36 53 1:08:23.3 31

60 M 65‐69 6 127 SpencerRuffner M 10:38 5:19 53 11:18 5:39 55 11:32 5:46 52 11:50 5:55 50 11:55 5:57 45 11:13 5:37 54 1:08:26.2 67

61 M 65‐69 7 475 GaryKaleita M 10:38 5:19 54 11:22 5:41 57 11:38 5:49 53 11:47 5:54 48 11:52 5:56 44 11:46 5:53 56 1:09:03.9 65

62 F 50‐54 3 457 GwennStevenson F 11:27 5:43 56 22:56 11:28 65 11:52 5:56 56 11:55 5:57 51 12:32 6:16 58 1:10:41.7 52

63 F 20‐29 5 131 ElizabethOsteen F 12:12 6:06 59 12:07 6:04 59 11:40 5:50 55 11:47 5:53 47 12:03 6:01 47 11:35 5:47 55 1:11:23.5 29

64 F 20‐29 6 417 MegCzerwinski F 12:56 6:28 61 12:19 6:09 60 12:23 6:12 59 12:12 6:06 53 11:57 5:59 46 12:02 6:01 57 1:13:47.9 27

65 F 65‐69 1 58 LINDAMCGINESS F 11:54 5:57 58 12:33 6:17 61 13:05 6:32 60 12:59 6:30 54 13:13 6:37 48 13:27 6:43 59 1:17:11.3 68

66 M 70‐74 5 452 RichardWells M 13:41 6:51 62 14:56 7:28 63 15:39 7:50 62 15:31 7:45 61 15:41 7:50 51 14:59 7:29 61 1:30:27.3 73

67 F 50‐54 4 499 PatriciaBonito F 14:26 7:13 63 14:20 7:10 62 15:51 7:55 63 15:26 7:43 59 16:09 8:05 52 16:02 8:01 62 1:32:14.0 54

68 F 60‐64 2 410 MaryAlsager F 12:39 6:20 60 27:49 13:54 66 13:13 6:36 61 13:14 6:37 55 13:19 6:40 49 13:59 7:00 60 1:34:12.9 63

69 F 65‐69 2 128 JulieHewlett F 14:42 7:21 64 15:34 7:47 64 17:21 8:41 64 16:42 8:21 62 16:32 8:16 53 17:26 8:43 65 1:38:17.4 65
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2019 Krazy Klassic 12km, by Age Group

Place Division Division Bib Name Gender City State Country

Overall 

Time Pace Age

Age 

Percentage

52 F 15‐19 1 491 IsabelCarr F Marquette MI US 56:47.8 4:44 18 65.1

23 F 20‐29 1 477 JordynRoss F Keego Harbor MI US 41:08.3 3:26 27 88.9

29 F 20‐29 2 408 IngridLindquist F Ann Arbor MI US 45:07.2 3:46 21 81

36 F 20‐29 3 78 ElizabethCallison F Gaylord MI US 46:59.9 3:55 24 77.8

45 F 20‐29 4 144 SierraBowden F Canton MI US 51:17.8 4:17 21 71.3

63 F 20‐29 5 131 ElizabethOsteen F Lafayette IN US 1:11:23.5 5:57 29 51.2

64 F 20‐29 6 417 MegCzerwinski F Plymouth MI US 1:13:47.9 6:09 27 49.5

50 F 30‐39 1 471 SarahNewmister F Pinckney MI US 56:05.8 4:40 36 65.9

59 F 30‐39 2 96 KariNeier F Ann Arbor MI US 1:08:23.3 5:42 31 53.5

55 F 40‐49 1 497 KirstenHensley F Ann Arbor MI US 1:03:48.7 5:19 40 59

46 F 50‐54 1 149 CherylDarnton F Ann Arbor MI US 52:43.6 4:23 51 79.3

53 F 50‐54 2 500 ClareTanner F East Lansing MI US 58:49.6 4:54 51 71.1

62 F 50‐54 3 457 GwennStevenson F Oxford MI US 1:10:41.7 5:54 52 59.9

67 F 50‐54 4 499 PatriciaBonito F East Lansing MI US 1:32:14.0 7:41 54 47

43 F 55‐59 1 489 wendyAnderson F US 50:06.3 4:10 57 89.9

57 F 60‐64 1 474 LindaWeeks F Williamsburg MI US 1:05:09.0 5:26 64 76.1

68 F 60‐64 2 410 MaryAlsager F US 1:34:12.9 7:51 63 51.8

65 F 65‐69 1 58 LINDAMCGINESS F Lake City MI US 1:17:11.3 6:26 68 68.1

69 F 65‐69 2 128 JulieHewlett F US 1:38:17.4 8:12 65 51.1

7 M 15‐19 1 147 JacobDean M Ann Arbor MI US 35:11.7 2:56 19 92

1 M 20‐29 1 118 Lars Hallstrom M Brighton MI US 30:55.6 2:35 21 104.7

2 M 20‐29 2 447 Alex Vanias M US 31:59.4 2:40 28 101.2

3 M 20‐29 3 478 Kyle Hanson M Northville MI US 32:32.9 2:43 24 99.4

4 M 20‐29 4 75 Michael Davis M Homer MI US 33:16.0 2:47 27 97.3

6 M 20‐29 5 472 Jay Woodbeck M Farmington Hills MI US 34:53.7 2:55 27 92.8

8 M 20‐29 6 465 MattWong M Okemos MI US 35:25.3 2:57 27 91.4

15 M 20‐29 7 404 EricParrott M US 36:41.5 3:03 26 88.2

5 M 30‐39 1 445 Daniel Yankus M Milford MI US 33:54.2 2:50 37 97

25 M 30‐39 2 496 SeanNewmister M Pinckney MI US 43:16.0 3:36 33 75

16 M 40‐49 1 54 RicardoLung M Plymouth MI US 36:45.7 3:04 48 97.2

17 M 40‐49 2 126 JasonZimmerman M Latrobe PA US 37:10.0 3:06 49 97

27 M 40‐49 3 142 CharlesMoore M Plymouth MI US 43:56.1 3:40 44 78.7

48 M 40‐49 4 413 DanTorongo M US 53:46.5 4:29 42 63.3

49 M 40‐49 5 455 DanBrickert M Peru IL US 54:46.3 4:34 48 65.2

9 M 50‐54 1 62 GlennGoodman M Bellaire MI US 36:01.8 3:00 52 102.6

13 M 50‐54 2 146 AllenSorgenfrei M West Bloomfield MI US 36:40.6 3:03 54 102.5

14 M 50‐54 3 462 JonMorgan M Milford MI US 36:41.1 3:03 54 102.5

40 M 50‐54 4 415 BrianHallstrom M Brighton MI US 49:17.6 4:07 50 73.7

56 M 50‐54 5 98 BradPlymale M Northville MI US 1:04:50.7 5:24 50 56

11 M 55‐59 1 494 YvonDufour M Fowler MI US 36:05.2 3:00 55 105.1

20 M 55‐59 2 83 AlanHough M Grove City PA US 40:17.6 3:21 57 95.8

21 M 55‐59 3 113 DouglasCornell M Corunna MI US 40:17.8 3:21 59 97.6

22 M 55‐59 4 129 BobTriebold M South Bend IN US 40:50.4 3:24 56 93.7

24 M 55‐59 5 86 BlairZordell M Berrien Springs MI US 42:59.5 3:35 58 90.6

26 M 55‐59 6 122 AnthonyPercha M Walled Lake MI US 43:40.0 3:38 59 90.1

31 M 55‐59 7 464 MikeTemkin M Troy MI US 45:37.3 3:48 55 83.1

33 M 55‐59 8 133 JohnBritton M Zanesfield OH US 46:03.2 3:51 56 83.1
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2019 Krazy Klassic 12km, by Age Group

Place Division Division Bib Name Gender City State Country

Overall 

Time Pace Age

Age 

Percentage

34 M 55‐59 9 92 TomWernette M Holland MI US 46:35.6 3:53 56 82.2

42 M 55‐59 10 493 MarkSmith M Clinton Township MI US 49:47.6 4:09 55 76.2

51 M 55‐59 11 444 GlenMaylath M US 56:15.2 4:41 57 68.6

12 M 60‐64 1 139 DougHeady M Ann Arbor MI US 36:17.8 3:01 61 110.4

19 M 60‐64 2 450 BruceBarton M Homer MI US 40:09.7 3:21 61 99.8

28 M 60‐64 3 488 MichaelMuha M Wixom MI US 44:38.4 3:43 61 89.8

32 M 60‐64 4 90 GregoryKil M South Haven MI US 45:38.1 3:48 60 87

38 M 60‐64 5 481 JeffoisMoore M Northville MI US 48:11.4 4:01 62 83.9

44 M 60‐64 6 449 DevanThielfoldt M Rochester Hills MI US 50:35.0 4:13 62 80

47 M 60‐64 7 453 rickneier M Tawas City IL US 53:29.3 4:27 61 74.9

10 M 65‐69 1 110 CliffordOnthink M US 36:02.6 3:00 65 115.5

18 M 65‐69 2 106 robinluce M Central Lake MI US 39:46.4 3:19 67 106.7

30 M 65‐69 3 85 JonKruper M Jones Mills PA US 45:10.2 3:46 69 95.9

39 M 65‐69 4 111 DanielNolan M Holland MI US 48:39.2 4:04 67 87.2

58 M 65‐69 5 468 DanielRimer M Farmington MI US 1:05:54.1 5:29 65 63.2

60 M 65‐69 6 127 SpencerRuffner M US 1:08:26.2 5:42 67 62

61 M 65‐69 7 475 GaryKaleita M Williamsburg MI US 1:09:03.9 5:45 65 60.3

35 M 70‐74 1 109 ErnieBrumbaugh M Grayling MI US 46:43.5 3:54 72 96

37 M 70‐74 2 403 CrisJones M US 47:22.8 3:57 70 92.4

41 M 70‐74 3 103 LeeRies M US 49:46.8 4:09 70 87.9

54 M 70‐74 4 487 JimGobeski M US 1:01:20.2 5:07 70 71.4

66 M 70‐74 5 452 RichardWells M hamtramck MI US 1:30:27.3 7:32 73 50.3
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